             Simple S11/S21 Measurements
            Sweep/CW Mode Signal Generators
                  Single Frequency Power Measurement
                        Radio Frequency Counter
                                RF Basic Design Theory and Experiments
                             Practical and Easy to Follow Experiments
(1).EZ-RF Analyzer
(2).12 Experiment Courses

**Specifications subject to change without notice
contact:
Order Information
EZ-RF Analyzer(RF2000-1) 1 unit
Experiment Modules (RF 2000 - 2) 15 pcs
BNC Cables 4pcs
BNC Adaptors 4pcs
Terminators 4pcs
Student User Manual 1 pc
Teacher Technical Manual 1 pc
Carrying Case 1 pc
Software for design course (options)
MOTECH INDUSTRIES INC.
6F, No.248, Pei-Shen RD.,Sec.3,Shen Keng Hsiang, Taipei Hsien,
Taiwan
Telephone: (886-2) 2662-5093    Facsimile: (886-2) 2662-5097
Email: t&m@motechind.com      URL: www.motechind.com
Microstrip parallel line coupler
h. RF2KM6-1A
L-C Low/band pass filter
i. RF2KM7-1A
MMIC/BJT amplifier
j. RF2KM8-1A
BJT oscillator
k. RF2KM9-1A
Voltage controlled oscillator
l. RF2KM10-1A & RF2KM10-2A
Microstrip patch Antenna (1set)
m. RF2KM11-1A
Up converter
n. RF2KM12-1A
Down converter
(4) Student User Manual
a. Related theory
b. Experiment purpose